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Number of Iowa Farms with Milk Cows
Census of Agriculture 1

County and District 2002 1997 1992

Buena Vista
Cherokee
Clay
Dickinson
Emmet
Lyon
O’Brien
Osceola
Palo Alto
Plymouth
Pocahontas
Sioux
Northwest

Butler
Cerro Gordo
Floyd
Franklin
Hancock
Humboldt
Kossuth
Mitchell
Winnebago
Worth
Wright
North Central

Allamakee
Black Hawk
Bremer
Buchanan
Chickasaw
Clayton
Delaware
Dubuque
Fayette
Howard
Winneshiek
Northeast

Audubon
Calhoun
Carroll
Crawford
Greene
Guthrie
Harrison
Ida
Monona
Sac
Shelby
Woodbury
West Central

Boone
Dallas
Grundy
Hamilton
Hardin
Jasper
Marshall
Polk
Poweshiek
Story
Tama
Webster
Central

3
17

2
8
4

44
13
15

8
24
11

100
249

36
12
23

8
5
2

13
65
11
11

-
186

153
24
62

101
68

293
227
278
147

64
239

1,656

6
1
8
7
2
6
5
9
6
6
5
5

66

10
3
8
6
4

13
3
5
7
7

21
4

91

4
20

3
7
3

62
19
26
14
35

6
118
317

44
11
28
19

8
7

22
80
22
11

5
257

234
33

110
161
105
410
313
413
205
105
328

2,417

5
1

10
16

6
10

7
5
6

12
8
6

92

6
6

13
4
7

21
8
3

12
8

30
6

124

12
38

4
12

5
86
31
45
16
48
12

155
464

76
12
23
27
16
12
45
89
29
12

5
346

319
50

194
204
146
545
414
550
321
125
461

3,329

10
8

14
33

2
21

8
15
13
16
18
13

171

14
10
21

7
7

35
18
12
23
13
39
11

210

County and District 2002 1997 1992 

Benton
Cedar
Clinton
Iowa
Jackson
Johnson
Jones
Linn
Muscatine
Scott
East Central

Adair
Adams
Cass
Fremont
Mills
Montgomery
Page
Pottawattamie
Taylor
Southwest

Appanoose
Clarke
Decatur
Lucas
Madison
Marion
Monroe
Ringgold
Union
Warren
Wayne
South Central

Davis
Des Moines
Henry
Jefferson
Keokuk
Lee
Louisa
Mahaska
Van Buren
Wapello
Washington
Southeast

State

27
12
30
17
91
87
44
28
14

8
358

6
3

12
4
-
4
8
4
8

49

21
4

21
15

3
15

7
18

7
8

20
139

86
16

8
9
4

14
4
9

26
8

56
240

3,034

28
23
46
27

144
98
64
56
22
24

532

11
9

14
2
5
7
6

14
7

75

18
21
14
15

5
18
18
13

6
22
16

166

92
11

8
18

7
24

7
20
34
16
55

292

4,272

47
31
60
39

165
113
100

75
27
35

692

24
13
16

3
3
9
9

15
14

106

24
19
23
10
11
30
25

9
9

32
14

206

106
14
13
14
18
35

6
36
42
17
53

354

5,878
 1 1992 data not adjusted for coverage.


